Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (03.15.2024

Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-¢
# Department Vendor Name Contract Number Description Current Contract Value New Contract / Amend $ Value Total Contract Value C°""5°VA"|;Z';:"‘E"' Begin Original Contract End Date Current Contract End Date | NeW C”""“'g;:ze”“mem End | \hat is being requested of F&P User Dept Attendee
VSC for Proprietary Software
System Innovators - A iuesggeﬁtvvﬁatgn:tgﬁ Communication
1 Treasurer Division of N. Harris E14353 4 Y $ 455,091.95 | $ 75,000.00 | $ 530,091.95 1/1/2026 12/31/2020 12/31/2025 2/28/2029 . Jim Klajbor
Computer Cornoration Innovators for the iNovah of Waiver
P P Software in Use Within the
City Treasurer Office
VSC for Peer Support for the
. WisHope, Inc. dba Milwaukee Overdose Communication .
2 Fire Project WisHope E18834 Response Initiative (MORI) $ 210,246.00 | $ 40,000.00 | $ 250,246.00 N/A 9/30/2024 9/30/2024 N/A of Waiver Amanda Lewis
Program




